MINI - OPEN CATALUNYA 1/32 - 22 Etapa General

[POS| Ne [PILOTO | Gr. [T.SECCION| T1 T2 T3 | Ta | T5 | T6 T7 |T.TOTAL |ESCUDERIA
1 101 DAVID SANCHEZ - F.C. WRC 278,02 45 44872 44,004 38,812 40,79 32,708 31,836 570,16 LLUM-LLAMP
2 64 DAVID YAGUE WRC 282,58 46,155 44,481 41,612 40,667 41,57 34,705 33,388 572,53 CERDANYOLA SLOT
3 61 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 284,03 45,88 47,199 40,916 40,393 41,881 33,863 33,902 578,91 TOT LIMIT
4 63 JORDI MIRANDA WRC 290,65 47,303 46,324 41,863 41,331 43,094 35,942 34,797 587,09 DREAM SLOT
5 62 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 292,43 48,699 47,371 42,679 411 43,106 35,277 34,196 591,17 TOT LIMIT
6 65 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 298,02 51,388 46,662 42,64 45,779 42,769 34,897 33,889 605,09 PS
7 66 ANTONIO GAITAN WRC 298,14 48,577 47,351 45,872 41,873 44,119 35,68 34,668 616,71 CERDANYOLA SLOT
8 70 DAVID ROMERO AK 319,56 52,612 50,584 46,219 45972 47,198 39,07 37,904 642,78 CERDANYOLA SLOT
9 69 RAUL DOMINGUEZ AK 321,80 55,235 51,878 48,008 44,505 46,564 37,89 37,725 648,17 CERDANYOLA SLOT
10 67 RAMON GAITAN WRC 312,09 48,743 53,556 47,713 43,098 45918 36,806 36,252 651,33 CERDANYOLA SLOT
11 73 JAUME MARTINEZ SNGT 324,77 53,876 51,144 47,741 46,961 48,635 38,53 37,886 653,68 .
12 68 DAVID AVILA AK 329,33 53,729 54,672 49,691 45,493 48,291 38,765 38,686 653,75 CERDANYOLA SLOT
13 83 LLORENS MARTIN SNR 325,65 56,219 51,011 46,308 45,46 48,504 40,582 37,571 667,02 LLUM-LLAMP
14 28 JOSEP PARCERISAS SNGT 334,19 54,426 54,876 51,148 46,883 49,106 39,182 38,57 667,84 GASS
15 42 BERNAT BASAS SNR 333,97 55,908 53,211 50,171 47,665 48,944 39,849 38,223 671,97 MSC-CRIC-CRAC
16 72 DAVID CENALMOR SNGT 327,16 54,346 52,223 48,33 47,979 48,069 38,414 37,803 672,57 DREAM SLOT
17 81 RUBEN ALMANSA SNGT 337,36 56,016 53,568 51,024 47,939 49,222 40,067 39,521 679,60 LLUM-LLAMP
18 80 ROGER BORJAS SNGT 339,54 54,047 53,725 52,199 51,662 49,837 39,794 38,276 684,10 TURBO SLOT
19 76 PAU CANONGIA SNGT 344,17 56,288 56,428 50,929 49,922 51,64 40,246 38,717 694,45 LLUM-LLAMP
20 79 PERE JOAN MAS SNGT 341,69 55,413 53,882 50,823 50,728 50,114 41,607 39,127 694,48 TURBO SLOT
21 17 TITO GARCIA SNR 341,43 55,137 54,836 51,476 48,384 50,236 40,332 41,033 699,83 MIR@COMNEM
22 15 ELOI BENEDICTO SNGT 347,54 56,471 59,229 48,534 52,724 50,296 40,516 39,771 706,62 TURBO SLOT
23 88 ORIOL RIBO N 355,23 58,2 56,951 51,19 53,181 51,044 41,201 43,463 716,72 .
24 85 MAURICI CANONGIA SNR 358,40 59,148 55,845 55,231 49,197 52,319 43,196 43,469 719,88 LLUM-LLAMP
25 27 JORDI SERRATUSELL SNGT 355,80 57,873 59,47 51,652 49,521 53,464 41,615 42,203 719,94 CAOS
26 16 JOAN LLANES SNGT 354,56 55,349 57,341 50,821 48,17 53,845 48,817 40,214 723,38 SCA
27 29 DAVID ROCA SNGT 355,61 56,773 56,46 49,981 55,126 52,254 43,386 41,625 725,09 MIAU TEAM
28 87 POL GARCIA N 365,79 61,051 57,724 54,456 50,818 52,444 45547 43,752 730,58 DREAM SLOT
29 18 EMILIO JIMENEZ SNR 359,90 57,299 58,945 52235 55,005 51,769 42,157 42,492 731,24 TEAM ARIVET
30 30 ISMAEL MERCADER SNR 365,48 60,685 58,416 53,533 53,959 53,183 43,355 42,346 737,86 CAOS
31 31 JORDI GUBERNA SNR 366,22 56,238 58,9 51,772 50,897 57,52 43,34 47,549 739,44 MST
32 82 EDGAR ALMANSA SNGT 356,69 58,687 57,935 51,083 53,631 52,726 42,81 39,869 743,93 LLUM-LLAMP
33 38 CRISTIAN GENER SNR 373,19 60,195 58,134 60,337 51,823 54,335 44,667 43,703 744,68 LLEIDA HOBBY
34 84 ISRAEL MORENO SNR 366,72 60,056 58,449 56,029 52,784 52,036 43,642 43,722 745,21 TURBO SLOT
35 14 JOSEP M2 GRAU SNGT 369,87 60,655 63,067 51,304 53,478 53,327 43,559 44,484 745,71 CAOS
36 35 XAVIER PONT SNR 373,41 59,97 58,65 53,909 57,67 53,978 45,755 43,481 748,18 MIAU TEAM
37 97 DANI SAHBI N 376,66 62,503 58,631 56,017 53,209 57,787 45214 43,298 762,05 LLUM-LLAMP
38 23 DAVID VALVERDE N 382,32 69,42 60,412 54,537 52,371 55,844 44,491 45,24 765,06 RODAMON SLOT SURIA
39 100 JOSEP CASTELLVI N 385,71 66,535 60,331 56,024 53,305 57,783 46,973 44,755 769,45 DREAM SLOT
40 86 ANDREU SERRAT -V N 382,67 62,48 61,162 56,624 54,915 56,603 45,133 45,754 770,82 LLUM-LLAMP
41 91 EDUARD CARTANA - | N 383,37 62,959 61,971 55,908 54,246 57,818 45,718 44,747 772,78 CERDANYOLA SLOT
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JORDI ROCA

PERE CLOSA -V
DAVID BENITO - |
RICARD VICENTE
MARCEL.LI PRAT - V
XEVI CAMPS -V
SIMO SERRA
NESTOR TRONCOSO
SERGI PUIG

FRANCESC ESTEBANEZ

RAFA BENITO - V
BORJA PAJARES
CLAUDI MARTI

ORIOL CARTANA - |
DAVID ALVAREZ
JORDI SANCHEZ -V
JOSE PONCE
FERRAN SOLANS - V
EDUARD BENITO
MONTSE EGEA-D -V
XENIA VALVERDE - D
ALBERT GRANADOS
QUIM FERNANDEZ - V

OSCAR SERRATUSELL - |

RAMON BOQUE
ESTEVE SERRA - V
JOAN CLARET - V
BORJA PONCE
JESUS CAMACHO - V
OSCAR PEREZ
JOSEP PELAY -1
JOAN MANEL PELAY
MARIUS PUIG - V
JORDI SANMARTI
JEP MART!I

JOAQUIM CAZORLA -V

KEVIN PONCE - |
ELINUNO-D-V
MARC SERRA - |

DOLORS VICENTE -D -V
JAUME TORRUELLA -V

ARNAU CLOSA - |
PERE PORTELL - |
POL CASTELLS
ROC MOLINA - |
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382,78
383,60
389,79
383,89
390,94
401,04
391,86
403,53
399,93
390,90
407,22
413,65
397,97
407,40
404,52
402,41
409,43
412,67
408,60
408,27
415,38
423,09
395,74
422,67
411,86
412,95
424,83
433,62
432,17
437,08
457,74
444,82
451,36
439,67
457,54
462,64
456,88
465,63
473,03
475,71
472,87
485,68
531,40

62,301
62,113
63,707
63,782
71,585
64,399
61,673
69,594
64,903
63,753
63,513
62,997
70,464
68,73
66,921
70,521
67,321
64,079
66,651
63,92
65,344
68,712
64,535
82,516
64,193
68,432
70,927
69,823
65,835
72,01
70,189
66,666
73,581
71,035
73,781
68,542
78,788
74,532
76,609
76,952
77,825
78,891
85,223
81,497
87,443

60,988
64,074
61,771
60,169
60,273
60,002
65,655
62,029
62,828
70,685
64,216
63,468
69,657
67,523
63,908
66,818
62,182
64,205
64,991
67,362
65,758
65,319
62,219
66,755
62,005
68,747
66,302
62,767
67,884
72,962
68,557
72,247
80,324
69,245
74,621
70,423
71,773
73,428
72,251
76,146
78,666
85,305
73,832
80,021
91,959

55,571
54,953
56,008
54,784
55,121
55,298
55,919
57,554
54,497
55,907
57,393
56,124
55,528
58,452
60,045
58,911
59,438
61,446
59,808

59,95
59,831
57,373
60,576
59,889
57,217
63,789
58,681

58,94
60,529
61,303
60,358

68

66,413

62,23
67,057

62,84
64,518
65,584
65,822
68,762
67,433

66,17
68,118
68,029
77,532

54,356
54,367
53,751
56,679
55,088
55,683
53,674
58,642
59,163
57,216
56,393
56,264
59,915
58,665
59,145
56,571
60,6
59,646
56,849
58,374
60,173
58,56
57,161
58,012
54,32
60,032
57,558
61,66
65,345
63,455
64,199
61,266
68,78
65,769
66,488
63,274
69,053
64,686
64,614
66,782
64,342
68,056
67,169
68,438
74,194

56,089
56,277
56,846
56,768
56,265
56,648
59,082
59,903
56,571
60,236
60,975
59,219
58,222
60,671
55,527
57,617
59,631
57,878
62,019
63,798
59,43
60,201
65,756
58,958
60,079
61,078
59,255
65,334
64,372
63,98
64,661
66,511
61,776
66,707
63,938
71,565
65,695
72,955
68,703
68,566
68,005
68,372
68,497
69,657
80,443

45,427
45,772
45,344
46,046
44,937
46,307
48,338
47,44
44,799
46,811
47,926
46,205
46,651
51,43
49,083
49,359
49,188
49,142
47,916
52,273
47,75
48,857
54,715
48,673
51,357
49,718
52,37
50,526
50,116
50,706
51,448
49,546
56,951
55,642
51,523
51,057
54,415
55,274
52,884
54,71
55,771
55,696
54,545
62,239
57,937

50,842
44,646
45,352
45,371
46,523
45,548
46,598
45,882
49,1
48,918
49,51
46,624
46,783
48,178
43,341
47,599
46,157
46,015
51,198
46,989
50,315
49,246
50,415
48,287
46,57
50,87
46,772
43,897
50,754
49,206
52,76
52,848
49,912
54,19
53,953
51,973
53,299
56,183
55,996
53,71
60,991
53,225
55,488
55,804
61,896

774,22 .

774,72 MST

775,66 LLUM-LLAMP
775,68 PSR

779,17 RODAMON SLOT SURIA
782,24 AEO

787,31 .

795,40 LLUM-LLAMP
796,37 LLUM-LLAMP
805,57 MASQUEFA SLOT
807,29 LLUM-LLAMP
809,12 LLEIDA HOBBY
815,99 MRT

816,35 CERDANYOLA SLOT
817,88 LLUM-LLAMP
818,10 AS

821,83 TURBO SLOT
821,86 LLUM-LLAMP
826,20 AS

830,10 LLUM-LLAMP
830,82 LLUM-LLAMP
831,81 CALAFORNIA SLOT
836,50 COCOTEAM
836,78 CAOS

837,91 .

840,82 MIAU TEAM
845,35 RODAMON SLOT SURIA
846,93 TURBO SLOT
857,65 AS

864,40 SLOT SES

867,04 LLEIDA HOBBY
871,53 LLEIDA HOBBY
900,14 MST

905,10 AS

908,34 MRT

912,47 LLUM-LLAMP
917,17 TURBO SLOT
929,97 LLUM-LLAMP
932,28 MIAU TEAM
951,84 LLUM-LLAMP
955,86 LLEIDA HOBBY
956,66 MST

972,45 MIAU TEAM

1.075,69 MASQUEFA SLOT
1.152,47 MIAU TEAM



