

MINI - OPEN CATALUNYA 1/32 - 2ª Etapa General

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	T. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T 7	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA
1	101	DAVID SANCHEZ - F.C.	WRC	278,02	45	44,872	44,004	38,812	40,79	32,708	31,836	570,16	LLUM-LLAMP
2	64	DAVID YAGÜE	WRC	282,58	46,155	44,481	41,612	40,667	41,57	34,705	33,388	572,53	CERDANYOLA SLOT
3	61	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC	284,03	45,88	47,199	40,916	40,393	41,881	33,863	33,902	578,91	TOT LIMIT
4	63	JORDI MIRANDA	WRC	290,65	47,303	46,324	41,863	41,331	43,094	35,942	34,797	587,09	DREAM SLOT
5	62	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC	292,43	48,699	47,371	42,679	41,1	43,106	35,277	34,196	591,17	TOT LIMIT
6	65	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC	298,02	51,388	46,662	42,64	45,779	42,769	34,897	33,889	605,09	PS
7	66	ANTONIO GAITAN	WRC	298,14	48,577	47,351	45,872	41,873	44,119	35,68	34,668	616,71	CERDANYOLA SLOT
8	70	DAVID ROMERO	AK	319,56	52,612	50,584	46,219	45,972	47,198	39,07	37,904	642,78	CERDANYOLA SLOT
9	69	RAUL DOMINGUEZ	AK	321,80	55,235	51,878	48,008	44,505	46,564	37,89	37,725	648,17	CERDANYOLA SLOT
10	67	RAMON GAITAN	WRC	312,09	48,743	53,556	47,713	43,098	45,918	36,806	36,252	651,33	CERDANYOLA SLOT
11	73	JAUME MARTINEZ	SNGT	324,77	53,876	51,144	47,741	46,961	48,635	38,53	37,886	653,68	.
12	68	DAVID AVILA	AK	329,33	53,729	54,672	49,691	45,493	48,291	38,765	38,686	653,75	CERDANYOLA SLOT
13	83	LLORENS MARTIN	SNR	325,65	56,219	51,011	46,308	45,46	48,504	40,582	37,571	667,02	LLUM-LLAMP
14	28	JOSEP PARCERISAS	SNGT	334,19	54,426	54,876	51,148	46,883	49,106	39,182	38,57	667,84	GASS
15	42	BERNAT BASAS	SNR	333,97	55,908	53,211	50,171	47,665	48,944	39,849	38,223	671,97	MSC-CRIC-CRAC
16	72	DAVID CENALMOR	SNGT	327,16	54,346	52,223	48,33	47,979	48,069	38,414	37,803	672,57	DREAM SLOT
17	81	RUBEN ALMANSA	SNGT	337,36	56,016	53,568	51,024	47,939	49,222	40,067	39,521	679,60	LLUM-LLAMP
18	80	ROGER BORJAS	SNGT	339,54	54,047	53,725	52,199	51,662	49,837	39,794	38,276	684,10	TURBO SLOT
19	76	PAU CANONGIA	SNGT	344,17	56,288	56,428	50,929	49,922	51,64	40,246	38,717	694,45	LLUM-LLAMP
20	79	PERE JOAN MAS	SNGT	341,69	55,413	53,882	50,823	50,728	50,114	41,607	39,127	694,48	TURBO SLOT
21	17	TITO GARCIA	SNR	341,43	55,137	54,836	51,476	48,384	50,236	40,332	41,033	699,83	MIR@COMNEM
22	15	ELOI BENEDICTO	SNGT	347,54	56,471	59,229	48,534	52,724	50,296	40,516	39,771	706,62	TURBO SLOT
23	88	ORIOL RIBO	N	355,23	58,2	56,951	51,19	53,181	51,044	41,201	43,463	716,72	.
24	85	MAURICI CANONGIA	SNR	358,40	59,148	55,845	55,231	49,197	52,319	43,196	43,469	719,88	LLUM-LLAMP
25	27	JORDI SERRATUSELL	SNGT	355,80	57,873	59,47	51,652	49,521	53,464	41,615	42,203	719,94	CAOS
26	16	JOAN LLANES	SNGT	354,56	55,349	57,341	50,821	48,17	53,845	48,817	40,214	723,38	SCA
27	29	DAVID ROCA	SNGT	355,61	56,773	56,46	49,981	55,126	52,254	43,386	41,625	725,09	MIAU TEAM
28	87	POL GARCIA	N	365,79	61,051	57,724	54,456	50,818	52,444	45,547	43,752	730,58	DREAM SLOT
29	18	EMILIO JIMENEZ	SNR	359,90	57,299	58,945	52,235	55,005	51,769	42,157	42,492	731,24	TEAM ARIVET
30	30	ISMAEL MERCADER	SNR	365,48	60,685	58,416	53,533	53,959	53,183	43,355	42,346	737,86	CAOS
31	31	JORDI GUBERNA	SNR	366,22	56,238	58,9	51,772	50,897	57,52	43,34	47,549	739,44	MST
32	82	EDGAR ALMANSA	SNGT	356,69	58,687	57,935	51,033	53,631	52,726	42,81	39,869	743,93	LLUM-LLAMP
33	38	CRISTIAN GENER	SNR	373,19	60,195	58,134	60,337	51,823	54,335	44,667	43,703	744,68	LLEIDA HOBBY
34	84	ISRAEL MORENO	SNR	366,72	60,056	58,449	56,029	52,784	52,036	43,642	43,722	745,21	TURBO SLOT
35	14	JOSEP Mª GRAU	SNGT	369,87	60,655	63,067	51,304	53,478	53,327	43,559	44,484	745,71	CAOS
36	35	XAVIER PONT	SNR	373,41	59,97	58,65	53,909	57,67	53,978	45,755	43,481	748,18	MIAU TEAM
37	97	DANI SAHBI	N	376,66	62,503	58,631	56,017	53,209	57,787	45,214	43,298	762,05	LLUM-LLAMP
38	23	DAVID VALVERDE	N	382,32	69,42	60,412	54,537	52,371	55,844	44,491	45,24	765,06	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
39	100	JOSEP CASTELLVI	N	385,71	66,535	60,331	56,024	53,305	57,783	46,973	44,755	769,45	DREAM SLOT
40	86	ANDREU SERRAT - V	N	382,67	62,48	61,162	56,624	54,915	56,603	45,133	45,754	770,82	LLUM-LLAMP
41	91	EDUARD CARTAÑA - I	N	383,37	62,959	61,971	55,908	54,246	57,818	45,718	44,747	772,78	CERDANYOLA SLOT

42	10	JORDI ROCA	N	385,57	62,301	60,988	55,571	54,356	56,089	45,427	50,842	774,22	.
43	39	PERE CLOSA - V	N	382,20	62,113	64,074	54,953	54,367	56,277	45,772	44,646	774,72	MST
44	56	DAVID BENITO - I	N	382,78	63,707	61,771	56,008	53,751	56,846	45,344	45,352	775,66	LLUM-LLAMP
45	94	RICARD VICENTE	SNGT	383,60	63,782	60,169	54,784	56,679	56,768	46,046	45,371	775,68	PSR
46	19	MARCELLI PRAT - V	N	389,79	71,585	60,273	55,121	55,088	56,265	44,937	46,523	779,17	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
47	6	XEVI CAMPS - V	N	383,89	64,399	60,002	55,298	55,683	56,648	46,307	45,548	782,24	AEO
48	43	SIMO SERRA	N	390,94	61,673	65,655	55,919	53,674	59,082	48,338	46,598	787,31	.
49	4	NESTOR TRONCOSO	N	401,04	69,594	62,029	57,554	58,642	59,903	47,44	45,882	795,40	LLUM-LLAMP
50	41	SERGI PUIG	N	391,86	64,903	62,828	54,497	59,163	56,571	44,799	49,1	796,37	LLUM-LLAMP
51	32	FRANCESC ESTEBANEZ	SNR	403,53	63,753	70,685	55,907	57,216	60,236	46,811	48,918	805,57	MASQUEFA SLOT
52	99	RAFA BENITO - V	N	399,93	63,513	64,216	57,393	56,393	60,975	47,926	49,51	807,29	LLUM-LLAMP
53	37	BORJA PAJARES	SNR	390,90	62,997	63,468	56,124	56,264	59,219	46,205	46,624	809,12	LLEIDA HOBBY
54	1	CLAUDI MARTI	SNR	407,22	70,464	69,657	55,528	59,915	58,222	46,651	46,783	815,99	MRT
55	51	ORIOL CARTAÑA - I	N	413,65	68,73	67,523	58,452	58,665	60,671	51,43	48,178	816,35	CERDANYOLA SLOT
56	11	DAVID ALVAREZ	SNR	397,97	66,921	63,908	60,045	59,145	55,527	49,083	43,341	817,88	LLUM-LLAMP
57	22	JORDI SANCHEZ - V	N	407,40	70,521	66,818	58,911	56,571	57,617	49,359	47,599	818,10	AS
58	95	JOSE PONCE	N	404,52	67,321	62,182	59,438	60,6	59,631	49,188	46,157	821,83	TURBO SLOT
59	9	FERRAN SOLANS - V	N	402,41	64,079	64,205	61,446	59,646	57,878	49,142	46,015	821,86	LLUM-LLAMP
60	20	EDUARD BENITO	N	409,43	66,651	64,991	59,808	56,849	62,019	47,916	51,198	826,20	AS
61	49	MONTSE EGEA - D - V	N	412,67	63,92	67,362	59,95	58,374	63,798	52,273	46,989	830,10	LLUM-LLAMP
62	8	XENIA VALVERDE - D	N	408,60	65,344	65,758	59,831	60,173	59,43	47,75	50,315	830,82	LLUM-LLAMP
63	24	ALBERT GRANADOS	N	408,27	68,712	65,319	57,373	58,56	60,201	48,857	49,246	831,81	CALAFORNIA SLOT
64	7	QUIM FERNANDEZ - V	N	415,38	64,535	62,219	60,576	57,161	65,756	54,715	50,415	836,50	COCOTEAM
65	53	OSCAR SERRATUSELL - I	N	423,09	82,516	66,755	59,889	58,012	58,958	48,673	48,287	836,78	CAOS
66	78	RAMON BOQUÉ	SNGT	395,74	64,193	62,005	57,217	54,32	60,079	51,357	46,57	837,91	.
67	44	ESTEVE SERRA - V	N	422,67	68,432	68,747	63,789	60,032	61,078	49,718	50,87	840,82	MIAU TEAM
68	21	JOAN CLARET - V	N	411,86	70,927	66,302	58,681	57,558	59,255	52,37	46,772	845,35	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
69	90	BORJA PONCE	SNR	412,95	69,823	62,767	58,94	61,66	65,334	50,526	43,897	846,93	TURBO SLOT
70	2	JESUS CAMACHO - V	N	424,83	65,835	67,884	60,529	65,345	64,372	50,116	50,754	857,65	AS
71	34	OSCAR PEREZ	SNR	433,62	72,01	72,962	61,303	63,455	63,98	50,706	49,206	864,40	SLOT SES
72	45	JOSEP Pelay - I	N	432,17	70,189	68,557	60,358	64,199	64,661	51,448	52,76	867,04	LLEIDA HOBBY
73	36	JOAN MANEL Pelay	SNR	437,08	66,666	72,247	68	61,266	66,511	49,546	52,848	871,53	LLEIDA HOBBY
74	40	MARIUS PUIG - V	N	457,74	73,581	80,324	66,413	68,78	61,776	56,951	49,912	900,14	MST
75	3	JORDI SANMARTI	N	444,82	71,035	69,245	62,23	65,769	66,707	55,642	54,19	905,10	AS
76	5	JEP MARTI	N	451,36	73,781	74,621	67,057	66,488	63,938	51,523	53,953	908,34	MRT
77	12	JOAQUIM CAZORLA - V	N	439,67	68,542	70,423	62,84	63,274	71,565	51,057	51,973	912,47	LLUM-LLAMP
78	96	KEVIN PONCE - I	N	457,54	78,788	71,773	64,518	69,053	65,695	54,415	53,299	917,17	TURBO SLOT
79	50	ELI NUÑO - D - V	N	462,64	74,532	73,428	65,584	64,686	72,955	55,274	56,183	929,97	LLUM-LLAMP
80	59	MARC SERRA - I	N	456,88	76,609	72,251	65,822	64,614	68,703	52,884	55,996	932,28	MIAU TEAM
81	13	DOLORS VICENTE - D - V	N	465,63	76,952	76,146	68,762	66,782	68,566	54,71	53,71	951,84	LLUM-LLAMP
82	46	JAUME TORRUELLA - V	N	473,03	77,825	78,666	67,433	64,342	68,005	55,771	60,991	955,86	LLEIDA HOBBY
83	52	ARNAU CLOSA - I	N	475,71	78,891	85,305	66,17	68,056	68,372	55,696	53,225	956,66	MST
84	58	PERE PORTELL - I	N	472,87	85,223	73,832	68,118	67,169	68,497	54,545	55,488	972,45	MIAU TEAM
85	33	POL CASTELLS	SNR	485,68	81,497	80,021	68,029	68,438	69,657	62,239	55,804	1.075,69	MASQUEFA SLOT
86	57	ROC MOLINA - I	N	531,40	87,443	91,959	77,532	74,194	80,443	57,937	61,896	1.152,47	MIAU TEAM